D’sProfessional Advisors—MIL Section 5.0

5.0 D’SPROFESSIONAL ADVISORS

D’'SATTORNEY—FOR PROBATE PROCEEDINGS

5.01 Name of firm

Item 5.28

5.02 Responsible attorney

5.03 State Bar card number

5.04 Probate staff assistant

5.05 Address

5.06 City, state, zip

5.07 Phone number

5.08 Fax number

5.08A E-mail

5.09 CAF number from IRS

5.10 Employer identification number for firm

511 Social Security number of responsible attorney

5.12 Past legal work done for D and D’ s closely held businesses

5.13 - 5.20 (Reserved)

D’SOTHERATTORNEYS

(A) (B)
521 Name of firm

5.22 Responsible

attorney
5.23 Dear
5.24 Address

5.25 City, state, zip

5.26 Phone number

5.27 Fax number

527A E-mail

5.28 Nature of repre-
sentation

5.29 - 5.30 (Reserved)
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MIL-25
(2/20)



Item 5.31

531 Name of firm

5.32 Person respon-
sible

5.33 Dear

534  Address

5.35 City, state, zip

5.36 Phone number

5.37  Fax number

537A E-mail

5.38 Nature of repre-

sentation

5.39 - 5.40 (Reserved)

5.41
5.42
5.43
544
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49

MIL-26

(2/20)

Name

Firm

Dear

Address

City, state, zip
Phone number
Fax number
E-mail

Nature of repre-
sentation

D’sProfessional Advisors—MIL Section 5.0

D’SACCOUNTANTS

Estate Other
OTHER ADVISORS
Estate Other
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