5.0 D'S PROFESSIONAL ADVISORS

D'S ATTORNEY—FOR PROBATE PROCEEDINGS

5.01	Name of firm					
5.02	Responsible attorney					
5.03	State Bar card number					
5.04	Probate staff assistant					
5.05	Address					
5.06	City, state, zip					
5.07	Phone number					
5.08	Fax number					
5.08A						
5.09	CAF number from IRS					
5.10	Employer identification number for firm					
5.11	Social Security number of responsible attorney					
5.12	Past legal work done for D and D's closely held businesses					
5.13 - 5	2.20 (Reserved)	D'S OTHER ATTORNEYS				
		(A)	(B)			
5.21	Name of firm					
5.22	Responsible attorney					
5.23	Dear					
5.24	Address					
5.25	City, state, zip					
5.26	Phone number					
5.27	Fax number					
5.27A	E-mail					
5.28	Nature of representation					
5.29 - 5	(30 (Reserved)					

© STATE BAR OF TEXAS $\begin{array}{c} \text{MIL-25} \\ \text{(2/20)} \end{array}$

D'S ACCOUNTANTS

		Estate	Other
5.31	Name of firm		
5.32	Person responsible		
5.33	Dear		
5.34	Address		
5.35	City, state, zip		
5.36	Phone number		
5.37	Fax number		
5.37A	E-mail		
5.38	Nature of representation		
5.39 - 5	5.40 (Reserved)		
		OTHER ADVISORS	
		Estate	Other
5.41	Name		
5.42	Firm		
5.43	Dear		
5.44	Address		
5.45	City, state, zip		
5.46	Phone number		
5.47	Fax number		
5.48	E-mail		
5.49	Nature of repre-		